Subject: No response from ID For Paris 3.0 challenge
Posted by Ron L on Tue, 21 Mar 2006 18:38:41 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

We have been using Paris 3.0 for years and the Paris platform since the
90's. Every so often Paris 3.0 wants to be re authorized. Annoying as that

is we have always gotten a fairly quick response from Intelligent Devices.
This time is different; | have been emailing support@intdevices with our
purchase number for a week and telling them about the situation that we are
canceling recording sessions. Canceled one just a few minutes ago.

| am hoping to find a more permanent solution. | can't depend on a company
that has obviously quit supporting their product. | just want the software

that we have purchased to run.

ronl@interlinc.com

Ron Latimer

Studio North

Lynnwood WA
http://www.interlinc.com

Subject: Re: No response from ID For Paris 3.0 challenge
Posted by EK Sound on Tue, 21 Mar 2006 18:48:12 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Are you on PC or MAC??7?
David.

Ron L wrote:

> We have been using Paris 3.0 for years and the Paris platform since the

> 90's. Every so often Paris 3.0 wants to be re authorized. Annoying as that

> is we have always gotten a fairly quick response from Intelligent Devices.

> This time is different; | have been emailing support@intdevices with our

> purchase number for a week and telling them about the situation that we are
> canceling recording sessions. Canceled one just a few minutes ago.

> | am hoping to find a more permanent solution. | can't depend on a company
> that has obviously quit supporting their product. | just want the software

> that we have purchased to run.

>

>

> ronl@interlinc.com

>

>

> Ron Latimer
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> Studio North
> Lynnwood WA

> http://www.interlinc.com
>

V V V V

Subject: Re: No response from ID For Paris 3.0 challenge
Posted by Ron L on Tue, 21 Mar 2006 18:50:00 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

We are PC

"EK Sound" <askme@nospam.com> wrote in message news:44204b93@linux...
> Are you on PC or MAC???

>

> David.

>

> Ron L wrote:

> > We have been using Paris 3.0 for years and the Paris platform since the
> > 90's. Every so often Paris 3.0 wants to be re authorized. Annoying as
that

> > js we have always gotten a fairly quick response from Intelligent
Devices.

> > This time is different; | have been emailing support@intdevices with our
> > purchase number for a week and telling them about the situation that we
are

> > canceling recording sessions. Canceled one just a few minutes ago.

> > | am hoping to find a more permanent solution. | can't depend on a
company

> > that has obviously quit supporting their product. | just want the

software

> > that we have purchased to run.

> >

> >

> > ronl@interlinc.com

> >

> >

> > Ron Latimer

> > Studio North

> > Lynnwood WA

> > http://www.interlinc.com

> >

> >

> >

> >
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Subject: Re: No response from ID For Paris 3.0 challenge
Posted by justcron on Tue, 21 Mar 2006 18:56:39 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Supposebely they respond to the phone, so call em instead if you want to be
legal. Eventually their lack of response will result in the crack being

posted legally. For now its still a felony to use the 'anti-pace’ tool to

crack PARIS, but it seems like a fair option for a paying customer.

"Ron L" <ron@interlinc.com> wrote in message news:4420493e@linux...
> We have been using Paris 3.0 for years and the Paris platform since the
> 90's. Every so often Paris 3.0 wants to be re authorized. Annoying as that
> is we have always gotten a fairly quick response from Intelligent Devices.
> This time is different; | have been emailing support@intdevices with our
> purchase number for a week and telling them about the situation that we
> are

> canceling recording sessions. Canceled one just a few minutes ago.

> | am hoping to find a more permanent solution. | can't depend on a company
> that has obviously quit supporting their product. | just want the software
> that we have purchased to run.

>

>

> ronl@interlinc.com

>

>

> Ron Latimer

> Studio North

> Lynnwood WA

> http://www.interlinc.com

>

V V V V

Subject: Re: No response from ID For Paris 3.0 challenge
Posted by Mark McDermott on Tue, 21 Mar 2006 20:11:03 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Ron,

| just did this a couple of weeks ago. It took them about 6 days to get back
with the response codes.
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Did you send them your 3.0 license number and EDS-1000 serial number? They
require both of these. Perhaps you did not and they just forgot (or chose
to forget) to reply?

I'm on a Mac so the "anti-pace" is not an option for me.

Also, you can install a different HD and get another 7 days on the trial.
A hassle, but better than turning away paying clients. I'd call them on the
phone before losing business.

Hope this helps!

Mark

"Ron L" <ron@interlinc.com> wrote:

>We have been using Paris 3.0 for years and the Paris platform since the
>90's. Every so often Paris 3.0 wants to be re authorized. Annoying as that
>is we have always gotten a fairly quick response from Intelligent Devices.
>This time is different; | have been emailing support@intdevices with our
>purchase number for a week and telling them about the situation that we
are

>canceling recording sessions. Canceled one just a few minutes ago.

>| am hoping to find a more permanent solution. | can't depend on a company
>that has obviously quit supporting their product. | just want the software
>that we have purchased to run.

>

>

>ronl@interlinc.com

>

>

>Ron Latimer

>Studio North

>Lynnwood WA

>http://www.interlinc.com
>

V V V V

Subject: Re: No response from ID For Paris 3.0 challenge
Posted by hank on Wed, 22 Mar 2006 13:38:09 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Ron L" <ron@interlinc.com> wrote:
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>We are PC

>"EK Sound" <askme@nospam.com> wrote in message news:44204b93@linux...
>> Are you on PC or MAC???

>>

>> David.

>>

>> Ron L wrote:

>> > We have been using Paris 3.0 for years and the Paris platform since
the

>> > 90's. Every so often Paris 3.0 wants to be re authorized. Annoying as
>that

>> > js we have always gotten a fairly quick response from Intelligent
>Devices.

>> > This time is different; | have been emailing support@intdevices with
our

>> > purchase number for a week and telling them about the situation that
we

>are

>> > canceling recording sessions. Canceled one just a few minutes ago.
>> > | am hoping to find a more permanent solution. | can't depend on a
>company

>> > that has obviously quit supporting their product. | just want the
>software

>> > that we have purchased to run.

>> >

>> >

>> > ronl@interlinc.com

>> >

>> >

>> > Ron Latimer

>> > Studio North

>> > Lynnwood WA

>> > http://www.interlinc.com

>> >

>> >

>> >

>> >

>> >

>

>

Subject: Re: No response from ID For Paris 3.0 challenge
Posted by hank on Wed, 22 Mar 2006 13:41:20 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

"hank" <hkovac@bigpond.net.au> wrote:
>| had the same problem, nearly lost an album.
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| have a spare operating system with Paris on it for emergencies and that
was down to the last day before a challenge.

| did get the response but it took over a week.

They dont make it any more so why not give us a crack key, good luck Hank
>Ron L" <ron@interlinc.com> wrote:

>>We are PC

>>"EK Sound" <askme@nospam.com> wrote in message news:44204b93@linux...
>>> Are you on PC or MAC?7??

>>>

>>> David.

>>>

>>> Ron L wrote:

>>> > We have been using Paris 3.0 for years and the Paris platform since
>the

>>> > 90's. Every so often Paris 3.0 wants to be re authorized. Annoying
as

>>that

>>> > |s we have always gotten a fairly quick response from Intelligent
>>Devices.

>>> > This time is different; | have been emailing support@intdevices with
>our

>>> > purchase number for a week and telling them about the situation that
>we

>>are

>>> > canceling recording sessions. Canceled one just a few minutes ago.
>>> > | am hoping to find a more permanent solution. | can't depend on a
>>company

>>> > that has obviously quit supporting their product. | just want the
>>software

>>> > that we have purchased to run.
>>> >

>5> >

>>> > ronl@interlinc.com
>>> >

>>> >

>>> > Ron Latimer

>>> > Studio North

>>> > Lynnwood WA
>>> > http://www.interlinc.com
>>> >

>>> >

>>> >

>>> >

>>> >

>>

>>

>
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Subject: Re: No response from ID For Paris 3.0 challenge
Posted by Martin Harrington on Wed, 22 Mar 2006 22:05:55 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Ron
| tried to email, but it bounced
Martin Harrington

"Ron L" <ron@interlinc.com> wrote in message news:4420493e@linux...
> We have been using Paris 3.0 for years and the Paris platform since the
> 90's. Every so often Paris 3.0 wants to be re authorized. Annoying as that
> is we have always gotten a fairly quick response from Intelligent Devices.
> This time is different; | have been emailing support@intdevices with our
> purchase number for a week and telling them about the situation that we
> are

> canceling recording sessions. Canceled one just a few minutes ago.

> | am hoping to find a more permanent solution. | can't depend on a company
> that has obviously quit supporting their product. | just want the software
> that we have purchased to run.

>

>

> ronl@interlinc.com

>

>

> Ron Latimer

> Studio North

> Lynnwood WA

> http://www.interlinc.com

>

V V V V

Subject: Re: No response from ID For Paris 3.0 challenge
Posted by Sound Dog on Wed, 22 Mar 2006 23:24:33 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Hi Martin,

| tried to email you but it bounced - used the address from your lendanear
website. Can | phone you ? (I'm in Sydney.)

Cheers,
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Stewart.

Martin Harrington wrote in message <4421cbfd$1@linux>...

>Ron

>

>| tried to email, but it bounced

>

>Martin Harrington

>

>"Ron L" <ron@interlinc.com> wrote in message news:4420493e@linux...
>> \We have been using Paris 3.0 for years and the Paris platform since the
>> 90's. Every so often Paris 3.0 wants to be re authorized. Annoying as
that

>> js we have always gotten a fairly quick response from Intelligent
Devices.

>> This time is different; | have been emailing support@intdevices with our
>> purchase number for a week and telling them about the situation that we
>> are

>> canceling recording sessions. Canceled one just a few minutes ago.
>> | am hoping to find a more permanent solution. | can't depend on a
company

>> that has obviously quit supporting their product. | just want the
software

>> that we have purchased to run.

>>

>>

>> ronl@interlinc.com

>>

>>

>> Ron Latimer

>> Studio North

>> Lynnwood WA

>> http://www.interlinc.com

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>

>

Subject: Re: No response from ID For Paris 3.0 challenge
Posted by Martin Harrington on Thu, 23 Mar 2006 03:16:05 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

email is martin@lendanear-sound.com
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or phone on 0414 913 247
Cheers
Martin H

"Sound Dog" <dogster@tpg.com.au> wrote in message news:4421ddcf$1@linux...
> Hi Martin,

>

> | tried to email you but it bounced - used the address from your lendanear
> website. Can | phone you ? (I'm in Sydney.)

>

> Cheers,

>

> Stewart.

>

>

> Martin Harrington wrote in message <4421cbfd$1@linux>...

>>Ron

>>

>>| tried to email, but it bounced

>>

>>Martin Harrington

>>

>>"Ron L" <ron@interlinc.com> wrote in message news:4420493e@linux...
>>> We have been using Paris 3.0 for years and the Paris platform since the
>>> 90's. Every so often Paris 3.0 wants to be re authorized. Annoying as
> that

>>> js we have always gotten a fairly quick response from Intelligent

> Devices.

>>> This time is different; | have been emailing support@intdevices with our
>>> purchase number for a week and telling them about the situation that we
>>> are

>>> canceling recording sessions. Canceled one just a few minutes ago.
>>> | am hoping to find a more permanent solution. | can't depend on a

> company

>>> that has obviously quit supporting their product. | just want the

> software

>>> that we have purchased to run.

>>>

>>>

>>> ronl@interlinc.com

>>>

>>>

>>> Ron Latimer

>>> Studio North

>>> Lynnwood WA

>>> http://www.interlinc.com

>>>
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>>>
>>>
>>>
>>>
>>
>>
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